12/11/200

gid LastName

401 HENG

404 GOLDA

Totals:

Drawer

$224.21

$304.69

$528.90

Drawer Report

ills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

JP

Paid Voi #Paidg/Void
Q Race

($247.97) ($7.35) 38

($114.46) ($18.60) 51

($362.43) ($25.95) 89

Handle Net Handle

$479.53 $472.18
$437.75 $419.15
$917.28 $891.33

$0.00

$0.00

81

137

218



