Drawer Report JP

12/11/200

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HENG	\$224.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$247.97)	(\$7.35)	38	\$479.53	\$472.18	\$0.00	81
404 GOLDA	\$304.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$114.46)	(\$18.60)	51	\$437.75	\$419.15	\$0.00	137
Totals:	\$528.90			(\$362.43)	(\$25.95)	89	\$917.28	\$891.33		218